
SPRING FUNDRAISER
Signature Series

Candy Bars

1. Potato Chips

2. Jordan Crackers

3. Peanut Butter Cups

4. Mini Pretzels

5. Swedish Fish

7oz.  |  $11.00

2oz.  |  $2.00
6. Milk Chocolate Plain

7. Milk Chocolate Creamy Caramel

8. Milk Chocolate Crisped Rice

9. Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter

10. Milk Chocolate Roasted Almond

11. Milk Chocolate Salted Pretzel

12. Dark Chocolate Plain

Our Most Popular Products!

1lb Assorted Milk Chocolate Box
An assorted box filled with chocolates such as
Peanut Butter Cups, Truffles, Coconut Clusters,
Nuts, & More!

The
Sweetest

Gift!

Also Available as 

2lb Box

14. Milk Chocolate 1lb Assortment (16oz)

15. Milk Chocolate 2lb Assortment (32oz)

$25.95
$49.95

From Our Family To Yours,

Stay Sweet!

Fab Five Box
13. Fab Five Box
Includes DCK Favorites such as Jordan 
Crackers, Potato Chips, Pretzel Logs, 
Marshmallow, and Peanut Butter Cups.

Approx 5.8 oz.  |  $8.75



PREMIUM COLLECTION

PEANUT
BRITTLE

HANDMADE COLLECTION
16. Assorted Sea Salt Caramel Truffles (8oz)

17. 1/2lb Chocolate Truffles (8oz)

18. Dark Chocolate 1/2lb Assortment (8oz)

$13.25
$13.25
$12.95

19. Milk Chocolate 1/2lb Assortment (8oz)

20. Milk Chocolate Assorted Creams (8oz) 

21. Assorted Nuts & Mixes (22oz)

$12.95
$12.95
$19.95

29. $10 Gift Card  |  30. $25 Gift Card
Gift Cards Available!

11oz.  |  $6.75

Fundraiser Gift Cards Can Only Be Used In-Store

28. Peanut Brittle

Assorted Nuts & Mixes
Includes Salted Mixed Nuts, Honey Nut Mix, 
and Salted Caramel Snack Mix.

1/2lb Assorted
Milk Chocolate Box
Features a little something
for everyone! Includes favorites 
such as Cashews, Caramel, Peanut 
Butter Cups,& Marshmallow!

1/2lb Chocolate Truffles
A half pound box featuring Milk 
Chocolate Vanilla & Chocolate 
Truffles!

Assorted Sea Salt Caramels
A Salty & Sweet Assortment of
our creamy Milk, Dark, & White 
Chocolate Salted Caramel 
Truffles.

1/2lb Assorted
Dark Chocolate Box
Perfect for the Dark Chocolate 
lover! Includes favorites such as 
Sea Salt Caramels, Krispy Clusters, 
Raspberry Jellies, Peanut Butter 
Cups, & More!

Milk Chocolate Assorted Creams
Some of our Fan Favorite 
Creams! Includes Vanilla,
Chocolate, Coconut, Strawberry, 
& Raspberry!

19.

16.

20.

17. 18.

21.

FUDGE
22. Chocolate

23. Chocolate Walnut

24. Cookies & Cream

25. Peanut Butter

26. Vanilla

27. Maple Walnut

4oz.  |  $4.00



FUN COLLECTION

$3.25
$3.25
$1.75
$3.25
$4.99
$3.25
$12.98
$5.25

$5.50
$2.50
$5.75
$2.50
$8.75
$4.50
$8.50

31. Sour Patch Kids (8oz)

32. Gummi Bears (7oz)

33. Wax Bottles (3.3oz)

34. Peach Rings (7oz)

35. Satellite Wafers (1.23oz)

36. Swedish Fish (7oz)

37. Milk Chocolate Rainbow Nonpareils (8oz)

38. Milk Chocolate Cookie Dough (8oz)

39. Jordan Almonds (8oz)

40 Milk Chocolate Gold Foiled Coins (4oz)

41. Milk Chocolate Malted Milk Balls (7oz)

42. Peanut Butter Monkey Munch (4oz)

43. Milk & Dark Chocolate Bridge Mix (8oz)

44. Milk Chocolate Butterscotch Krimpets (2.5oz)

45. Dark Chocolate Almonds (8oz)
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CHOCOLATE MOLDS Letters Available!
All Letters
$2.99
Please visit the fundraising 
website for exact product 
numbers for A-Z.

46. Firetruck (1oz)

47. Pickup Truck (4oz)

48. Baseball Bat (1.8oz)

49. Hammer (1.3oz)

50. Handheld Controller (2.6oz)

51. Buddy the Dog (1.3oz)

52. Microphone (4oz)

53. Chicken Wings (2/pack) (2.4oz)

54. French Fries (1.1oz)

55. Golf Balls (3/pack) (2.1oz)

56. Football (1.6oz)

57. iPhone (2.6oz)

58. Paw Print Lolli (1oz)

59. Peace Sign Lolli (1.5oz)

60. Dance Lolli (1.3oz)

61. Cheerleader Lolli (1.6oz)

62. Soccer Ball Lolli (1oz)

63. Basketball Lolli (1oz)

$2.00
$6.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.25
$2.25

$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.25
$3.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00



MOOSIC
3364 BIRNEY PLAZA
MOOSIC, PA 18507

All Fundraising Orders will be fulfilled at our Moosic Location.

DUNMORE
206 E. DRINKER STREET
DUNMORE, PA 18512

Easter Collection

$3.75
$3.75
$9.99
$9.99
$12.49
$4.75

$2.50
$2.00
$3.50
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00

301. Milk Chocolate Pretzels (3 pack)

302. Milk Chocolate Oreos (2 pack)

303. Milk Chocolate Foiled Eggs (8oz)

304. Milk Chocolate Foiled Bunnies (8oz)

305. Peanut Butter Egg (8oz)

306 Solid Cross (3.1oz)

307. Angel (1.6oz)

308. Happy Easter Egg (1oz)

309. Fluffy Tail Bunny (2.2oz)

310. Solid Bunny (2.6oz)

311. Easter Egg Lollipop (1.1oz)

312. Smiling Bunny Lollipop (1oz)

1/2lb Egg Filled
with Creamy

Peanut Butter!

HOW TO ORDER
1. Track your fundraising orders on your order form & add up the total number for each product.
2. Once you are ready to submit your order, visit www.dunmorecandyfundraising.com/shop/2024-Spring and 
enter your store’s password.
3. Once logged in, add your items to your cart. To checkout, enter your information and submit your order!
4. Keep track of your orders! Collect funds from your customers and deliver those funds to your organization.

2024 Spring Online Fundraiser


