Dunmore Candy Kitchen SINCE 1904 BUNDRAISER



Signature Series

Our Most Popular Products! 7oz. | \$11.00 1. Potato Chips

2. Jordan Crackers

3. Peanut Butter Cups

4. Mini Pretzels

5. Swedish Fish



Candy Bars

Sweetest Gift!

Also Available as 2lb Box

2oz. | \$2.00
6. Milk Chocolate Plain
7. Milk Chocolate Creamy Caramel
8. Milk Chocolate Crisped Rice
9. Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter
10. Milk Chocolate Roasted Almond
11. Milk Chocolate Salted Pretzel
12. Dark Chocolate Plain

Fab Five Box Approx 5.8 oz. | \$8.75 13. Fab Five Box

Includes DCK Favorites such as Jordan Crackers, Potato Chips, Pretzel Logs, Marshmallow, and Peanut Butter Cups.

nore Candy K

1Ib Assorted Milk Chocolate Box An assorted box filled with chocolates such as Peanut Butter Cups, Truffles, Coconut Clusters, Nuts, & More!

14. Milk Chocolate 1lb Assortment (1602)\$25.9515. Milk Chocolate 2lb Assortment (3202)\$49.95

From Our Family To Yours, Stay Sweet!

PREMIUM COLLECTION



Assorted Sea Salt Caramels A Salty & Sweet Assortment of our creamy Milk, Dark, & White Chocolate Salted Caramel Truffles.



1/2lb Chocolate Truffles A half pound box featuring Milk Chocolate Vanilla & Chocolate Truffles!



19 1/2lb Assorted Milk Chocolate Box

Features a little something for everyone! Includes favorites such as Cashews, Caramel, Peanut Butter Cups, & Marshmallow!



Milk Chocolate Assorted Creams Some of our Fan Favorite Creams! Includes Vanilla, Chocolate, Coconut, Strawberry, & Raspberry!



21. Assorted Nuts & Mixes Includes Salted Mixed Nuts, Honey Nut Mix, and Salted Caramel Snack Mix.

16. Assorted Sea Salt Caramel Truffles (802)	\$13.25	19. Milk Chocolate 1/2lb Assortment (802)	\$12.95
17. 1/2lb Chocolate Truffles (802)	\$13.25	20. Milk Chocolate Assorted Creams (802)	\$12.95
18. Dark Chocolate 1/2lb Assortment (802)	\$12.95	21. Assorted Nuts & Mixes (22oz)	\$19.95

HANDMADE COLLECTION FUDGE 4oz. | \$4.00 22. Chocolate

23. Chocolate Walnut

- 24. Cookies & Cream
- 25. Peanut Butter
- 26. Vanilla
- 27. Maple Walnut







Gift Cards Available!

29. \$10 Gift Card | 30. \$25 Gift Card Fundraiser Gift Cards Can Only Be Used In-Store

FUN COLLECTION



31. Sour Patch Kids (8oz)	\$3.25	39. Jordan Almonds (80z)	\$5.50
32. Gummi Bears (7oz)	\$3.25	40 Milk Chocolate Gold Foiled Coins (4oz)	\$2.50
33. Wax Bottles (3.3oz)	\$1.75	41. Milk Chocolate Malted Milk Balls (70z)	\$5.75
34. Peach Rings (7oz)	\$3.25	42. Peanut Butter Monkey Munch (4oz)	\$2.50
35. Satellite Wafers (1.23oz)	\$4.99	43. Milk & Dark Chocolate Bridge Mix (80z)	\$8.75
36. Swedish Fish (7oz)	\$3.25	44. Milk Chocolate Butterscotch Krimpets (2.5oz)	\$4.50
37. Milk Chocolate Rainbow Nonpareils (80z)	\$12.98	45. Dark Chocolate Almonds (80z)	\$8.50
38. Milk Chocolate Cookie Dough (802)	\$5.25		

CHOCOLATE MOLDS A BC All Letters Available! Please visit the further is a construction of the furt

All Letters \$2.99 Please visit the fundra

the fundraising website for exact product

46. Firetruck (1oz)	\$2.00
47. Pickup Truck (4oz)	\$6.00
48. Baseball Bat (1.8oz)	\$3.00
49. Hammer (1.3oz)	\$2.00
50. Handheld Controller (2.60z)	\$4.25
51. Buddy the Dog (1.3oz)	\$2.25

52. Microphone (4oz)	\$4.00
53. Chicken Wings (2/pack) (2.4oz)	\$4.00
54. French Fries (1.1oz)	\$2.00
55. Golf Balls (3/pack) (2.1oz)	\$3.50
56. Football (1.6oz)	\$2.25
57. iPhone (2.6oz)	\$3.50

58. Paw Print Lolli (loz)	\$2.00
59. Peace Sign Lolli (1.5oz)	\$2.50
60. Dance Lolli (1.3oz)	\$2.00
61. Cheerleader Lolli (1.6oz)	\$2.50
62. Soccer Ball Lolli (1oz)	\$2.00
63. Basketball Lolli (1oz)	\$2.00

Easter Collection

301. Milk Chocolate Pretzels (3 pack)	\$3.75	307. Angel (1.6oz)	\$2.50
302. Milk Chocolate Oreos (2 pack)	\$3.75	308. Happy Easter Egg (loz)	\$2.00
303. Milk Chocolate Foiled Eggs (80z)	\$9.99	309. Fluffy Tail Bunny (2.2oz)	\$3.50
304. Milk Chocolate Foiled Bunnies (8oz)	\$9.99	310. Solid Bunny (2.6oz)	\$4.00
305. Peanut Butter Egg (8oz)	\$12.49	311. Easter Egg Lollipop (1.1oz)	\$2.00
306 Solid Cross (3.1oz)	\$4.75	312. Smiling Bunny Lollipop (loz)	\$2.00

HOW TO ORDER

- 1. Track your fundraising orders on your order form & add up the total number for each product.
- 2. Once you are ready to submit your order, visit www.dunmorecandyfundraising.com/shop/2024-Spring and enter your store's password.
- 3. Once logged in, add your items to your cart. To checkout, enter your information and submit your order!
- 4. Keep track of your orders! Collect funds from your customers and deliver those funds to your organization.

MOOSIC 3364 BIRNEY PLAZA MOOSIC, PA 18507

DUNMORE 206 E. DRINKER STREET DUNMORE, PA 18512

All Fundraising Orders will be fulfilled at our Moosic Location.

1/2lb Egg Filled with Creamy Peanut Butter!

> Dunmore Candy Kitchen

SINCE 1904 2024 Spring Online Fundraiser